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No. Nationality Name and surname Total Championships Cup_POL Cup_EST

1. BUL Panovski Ivan 30 30 0 0

2. POL Pieprzak Paweł 22 12 10 0

3. BUL Rangelov Dimitar 21 21 0 0

4. POL Dęborowski Hubert 12 12 0 0

5. EST Novitski Ivan 10 6 0 4

5. HUN Berta Mike 10 0 0 10

6. POL Sikora Paweł 7 0 7 0

6. AZE Abdullayev Hhayyam 7 0 0 7

7. UKR Kozyriev Oleksandr 6 6 0 0

8. POL Kasjaniuk Mateusz 4 0 4 0

8. GER Alhasbani Mohammad 4 0 0 4

9. POL Ziobroń Daniel 3 0 3 0

10. ITA Sanzone Giovanni 2 0 0 2

10. EST Visnapuu Joel 2 0 0 2

11. NOR Bjoergen Erik 0 0 0 0

11. AZE Aghazada Hasan 0 0 0 0

11. EST Lepp Martin 0 0 0 0

RANKING OF EFS                   

Category - 70 kg men

2022



2023

No. Nationality Name and surname Total Championships Cup_POL Cup_EST

1. BUL Atanas Kolev 30 30 0 0

2. AZE Mustafayev Javid 28 21 0 7

3. AZE Royal Aghamaliev 12 12 0 0

3. POL Konieczny Mateusz 12 12 0 0

4. POL Miżejewski Piotr 10 0 10 0

4. UKR Bochatchuk Vadym 10 0 0 10

5. UKR Krupskyi Kyrylo 6 6 0 0

5. BUL Mihov Presiyan 6 6 0 0

6. POL Sawicki Mateusz 4 0 4 0

7. POL Rokicki Jakub 3 0 3 0

8. POL Naworol Łukasz 0 0 0 0

8. GRE Stavropoulos Georgios 0 0 0 0

8. GEO Malakmadze Koba 0 0 0 0

8. NOR Larsen Steffen 0 0 0 0

8. UKR Kupreishvili Damir 0 0 0 0

RANKING OF EFS                   

Category - 77 kg men

2022



2023

No. Nationality Name and surname Total Championships Cup_POL Cup_EST

1. BUL Dochev Pencho 30 30 0 0

2. NOR Truls Thue 21 21 0 0

3. UKR Semykras Sviatoslav 19 12 7 0

3. HUN Buzas Patrik 19 12 0 7

4. UKR Khliustin Anatolii 10 6 4 0

4. UKR Karachenko Demid 10 0 10 0

4. AZE Aghamaliev Royal 10 0 0 10

5. POL Kuraś Dawid 6 6 0 0

6. POL Mastela Jan 4 0 4 0

6. UKR Ziletskyi Dmitro 4 0 0 4

7. HUN Szilagyi Erik 0 0 0 0

7. GER Bathe Fynn 0 0 0 0

7. AZE Vazirzade Tunjay 0 0 0 0

7. POL Mrowiński Mikołaj 0 0 0 0

7. ITA Galimberti Giovanni 0 0 0 0

7. GRE Varelas Panagiotis 0 0 0 0

7. POL Choroszucha Marcin 0 0 0 0

RANKING OF EFS                   

Category - 85 kg men

2022



2023

No. Nationality Name and surname Total Championships Cup_POL Cup_EST

1. BUL Dermendzhiev Dobromir 30 30 0 0

2. POL Swora Patryk 22 12 7 3

3. BUL Ivanov Stilian 21 21 0 0

4. UKR Tsybulniak Maksym 17 0 10 7

5. POL Ciółko Artur 12 12 0 0

6. HUN Szilagyi Erik 10 0 0 10

7. HUN Balazs Beregi 6 6 0 0

7. EST Liitmae Raido 6 6 0 0

8. POL Choroszucha Rafał 4 0 4 0

8. NOR Svensson Kim Erik 4 0 0 4

9. POL Puacz Paweł 3 0 3 0

10. GER Meyek Darius 2 0 0 2

11. UKR Krupskyi Yehor 0 0 0 0

11. GEO Mtchedlidze Anri 0 0 0 0

11. EST Seemann Romel 0 0 0 0

11. UKR Bilovtsov Volodymyr 0 0 0 0

RANKING OF EFS                   

Category - 92 kg men

2022



2023

No. Nationality Name and surname Total Championships Cup_POL Cup_EST

1. POL Głodek Rafał 32 12 10 10

2. BUL Blagoev Ivan 30 30 0 0

3. POL Luto Michał 21 21 0 0

4. AZE Samadov Chingiz 12 12 0 0

5. POL Wróbel Damian 8 0 4 4

6. GEO Gamtenadze Saba 7 0 7 0

6. EST Seeman Romel 7 0 0 7

7. HUN Laczko Benedek 6 6 0 0

7. AZE Aghmaliev Sadig 6 6 0 0

8. POL Ochał Sławomir 4 0 4 0

9. HUN Berregi Balazs 3 0 0 3

10. GEO Shavidze Giorgi 2 0 2 0

11. UKR Samedov Tymur 0 0 0 0

11. EST Kennet Kunnarpu 0 0 0 0

11. GB Sonny Bell 0 0 0 0

11. UKR Pyrypylytsya Dmytro 0 0 0 0

11. ITA Sciarabba Dario 0 0 0 0

RANKING OF EFS                   

Category - 100 kg men

2022



2023

No. Nationality Name and surname Total Championships Cup_POL Cup_EST

1. UKR Daiauri Vazha 50 30 10 10

2. POL Rozum Aron 21 21 0 0

3. POL Nowakowski Jakub 16 12 0 4

4. BUL Iliev Mihail 12 12 0 0

5. HUN Molnar Tamas 10 6 0 4

6. POL Siuchta Jakub 7 0 7 0

6. AZE Aghamaliev Sadig 7 0 0 7

7. EST Pungas Gerrith 6 6 0 0

8. GER Frischmann Jorg 2 0 0 2

8. HUN Kotricz David 2 0 0 2

9. NOR Rusvik Joakim 0 0 0 0

9. NOR Widerberg Sigmund 0 0 0 0

9. EST Gonzalez Alonso 0 0 0 0

RANKING OF EFS                   

Category - 115 kg men

2022



2023

No. Nationality Name and surname Total Championships Cup_POL Cup_EST

1. UKR Veresiuk Oleksandr 40 30 10 0

2. HUN Pap Arnold 25 21 0 4

3. POL Piersiak Jacek 21 12 7 2

4. GEO Khatiskatsi Badri 16 12 4 0

5. GEO Jeladze Lasha 10 6 4 0

5. AZE Feyzyev Jamal 10 0 0 10

6. UKR Sorochan Ivan 9 0 2 7

7. POL Linka Mateusz 8 6 0 2

8. HUN Vegh Artur 4 0 0 4

9. NOR Kristensen Simen 0 0 0 0

9. GB Kundi Mandeep 0 0 0 0

9. GB Pflasterer Courtney 0 0 0 0

9. ITA Gobbi Fausto 0 0 0 0

9. POL Krajewski Jacek 0 0 0 0

9. POL Micek Jakub 0 0 0 0

RANKING OF EFS                   

Category + 115 kg men
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No. Nationality Name and surname Total Championships Cup_POL Cup_EST

1. UKR Daiauri Vazha 44 30 7 7

2. UKR Veresiuk Oleksandr 31 21 10 0

3. AZE Feyzeyv Jamal 22 12 0 10

4. POL Linka Mateusz 12 12 0 0

5. HUN Pap Arnold 10 6 0 4

6. POL Krajewski Jacek 8 6 0 2

7. GEO Jeladze Lasha 4 0 4 0

7. UKR Sorochan Ivan 4 0 4 0

7. HUN Szilagyi Erik 4 0 0 4

8. POL Nowakowski Jakub 2 0 2 0

8. POL Siuchta Jakub 2 0 2 0

8. POL Piersiak Jacek 2 0 0 2

9. HUN Molnar Tamas 0 0 0 0

9. GER Frischmann Jorg 0 0 0 0

9. GEO Khatiskatsi Badri 0 0 0 0

9. NOR Widerberg Sigmund 0 0 0 0

9. NOR Kristensen Simen 0 0 0 0

9. GB Kundi Mandeep 0 0 0 0

9. ITA Gobbi Fausto 0 0 0 0

9. GB Wood Ryan 0 0 0 0

9. GEO Gamtenadze Saba 0 0 0 0

RANKING OF EFS                   

Category open men
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